TEMPORARY
LIGHTING RANGE
48V
48V
48V
Temporary
Lighting
System

lighting standards
10
ORDERING INFORMATION 600MM 1200MM
Product Code TEMP-48V-600 TEMP-48V-600-EM TEMP-48V-1200 TEMP-48V-1200-EM
Dimensions (L x W x H) 655mm x 88mm x 81mm 1264mm x 88mm x 81mm
POWER, LAMPS AND BATTERY 600MM 1200MM
Power Consumption 12W 14.2W 24W 26.2W
Lamp(s) LED strip module, L70/B50 Ta 40ºC; Reported > 72,000h, projected > 152,250h
Total Lumen Output 1800lm 3600lm
Colour Temperature 4000K
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) Ra≥ 80
Battery - Lithium Iron Phosphate - Lithium Iron
Phosphate
Operating Mode Non-emergency Sustained Non-emergency Sustained
Operating Voltage 48V DC
Mounting Type End to End 3 Core IP65 Flex & Plug
Ingress Protection Rating (IP) IP65
Impact Rating (IK) IK08
AS/NZS 2293.3, AS.NZS 3012
Classification - C0=D80
C90=C160 - C0=C200
C90=C200
48V Product
Specifications
48V Temporary
Weatherproof Battens
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document.  We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or
materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.
11
48V
Temporary
Product
Range
Exits Lights
(Weatherproof
or Indoor)
•	 Fast, compliant exit signage designed
for temporary construction and
demolition installations where safety,
reliability and ease of installation
are critical.
•	 Long‑life Lithium Iron Phosphate
batteries provide reliable emergency
performance with extended service life,
reducing maintenance requirements
over the duration of the project.
•	 Surface mount or chain suspension
options allow flexible installation to suit
a wide range of temporary structures
and mounting conditions.
•	 Weatherproof options available for
reliable operation in exposed indoor
and outdoor site environments.
•	 All directional decals supplied in one
box simplifies installation and ensures
correct exit orientation without
additional accessories.
•	 Flex & plug connection enables rapid,
tool‑free installation and easy
relocation as site layouts and egress
routes change.
•	 AS/NZS 2293.3 compliant with 1‑hour
emergency duration in accordance
with AS/NZS 3012, supporting
compliance with construction site
lighting requirements.
12
ORDERING INFORMATION CLEVERFIT UNIVERSAL WEATHERPROOF
Product Code TEMP-48V-CFLED TEMP-48V-WELED
Dimensions (L x W x H) 355mm x 80mm x 215mm 410mm x 100mm x 272mm
Directional Options All Directional Inserts Included
POWER, LAMPS AND BATTERY CLEVERFIT UNIVERSAL WEATHERPROOF
Power Consumption 1.5W 1.5W